
Bench Press Nationals 03-05-05

Bench Only

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs.Curl-1Best-C Best SQ Best BPSub TlBest DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Ben Peterson co 0.9057 121.10 1.3190 hs 176.37 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1 165.25 Trevor Rhiner co 1.0218 162.00 1.9120 hs 303.13 0.00 0.00 137.50 0.00 137.50

2 165.25 Christopher Radovich co 0.9935 151.60 1.9504 hs 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

1 165.25 Ken Kaiser co 1.0246 163.30 1.6945 m1 270.06 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

X 165.25 Tom Cencich co 1.0303 164.60 -2.2424 m1 -358.25 0.00 0.00 -162.50 0.00 -162.50

1 181.75 Larry Dennis co 1.0785 181.75 2.3875 m1 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

2 181.75 Lance Oviatt co 1.0728 180.00 1.9709 m1 330.69 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

1 198.25 Bill Shalkowski co 1.1238 198.20 2.8438 m1 501.55 0.00 0.00 227.50 0.00 227.50

2 198.25 Howard Sturman md 1.1238 197.90 2.1908 m1 385.81 0.00 0.00 175.00 0.00 175.00

3 198.25 Richard Martinez co 1.1125 193.50 2.1231 m1 369.27 0.00 0.00 167.50 0.00 167.50

1 220.25 Larry Lipscomb ia 1.1691 213.70 2.3519 m1 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

2 220.25 Matt Schmuecker az 1.1720 214.70 1.9857 m1 363.76 0.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

X 220.25 Tim Angelopulos co 1.1550 208.50 -1.6792 m1 -303.13 0.00 0.00 -137.50 0.00 -137.50

1 242.25 Mike Ota co 1.2450 241.30 2.9574 m1 573.20 0.00 0.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

1 275.50 Rick Geller co 1.3094 264.00 2.0229 m1 407.85 0.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 185.00

1 198.25 Steve Harms co 1.1210 197.00 2.0699 m2 363.76 0.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

2 198.25 Ed Hopkins tx 1.0983 189.40 1.5980 m2 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 220.25 James Ponzi co 1.1861 220.20 2.0781 m2 385.81 0.00 0.00 175.00 0.00 175.00

1 242.25 Neil Miller co 1.2114 229.00 2.2741 m2 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

X 242.25 Howard Blackmon co 1.2478 241.70 -2.0487 m2 -396.83 0.00 0.00 -180.00 0.00 -180.00

1 181.75 Joe McDermott fl 1.0728 179.80 1.8744 m3 314.16 0.00 0.00 142.50 0.00 142.50

1 242.25 Jerry Jones wi 1.2422 239.60 2.2288 m3 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

1 242.25 Charles Doggett co 1.2226 233.00 1.6484 m4 314.16 0.00 0.00 142.50 0.00 142.50

2 242.25 Earl Evatt az 1.2114 229.30 1.4559 m4 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 308.50 John McIntyre co 1.3682 285.00 1.9844 m4 413.36 0.00 0.00 187.50 0.00 187.50

1 181.75 Larry Dennis co 1.0785 181.75 2.3875 mp 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 198.25 Ed Hopkins tx 1.0983 189.40 1.5980 mp 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 220.25 Matt Schmuecker az 1.1720 214.70 1.9857 mp 363.76 0.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

1 242.25 Mike Ota co 1.2450 241.30 2.9574 mp 573.20 0.00 0.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

3 242.25 Neil Miller co 1.2114 229.00 2.2741 mp 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

2 242.25 Jerry Jones wi 1.2422 239.60 2.2288 mp 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

4 242.25 Earl Evatt az 1.2114 229.30 1.4559 mp 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 165.25 Sam Iannetta co 1.0246 162.70 1.8743 nat 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

1 181.75 Lance Oviatt co 1.0728 180.00 1.9709 nat 330.69 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00

1 165.25 John Bennet co 1.0218 162.30 1.6309 nov 259.04 0.00 0.00 117.50 0.00 117.50

1 242.25 Neil Miller co 1.2114 229.00 2.2741 p+f 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

1 165.25 Jon Mouzon sc 1.0218 162.20 2.6735 pure 424.39 0.00 0.00 192.50 0.00 192.50

2 165.25 Sam Iannetta co 1.0246 162.70 1.8743 pure 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

X 165.25 Tom Cencich co 1.0303 164.60 -2.2424 pure -358.25 0.00 0.00 -162.50 0.00 -162.50

1 198.25 Bill Shalkowski co 1.1238 198.20 2.8438 pure 501.55 0.00 0.00 227.50 0.00 227.50

2 198.25 Kyland Folkers ne 1.1210 196.90 2.7613 pure 485.01 0.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 220.00

1 220.25 Larry Lipscomb ia 1.1691 213.70 2.3519 pure 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

2 220.25 Matt Schmuecker az 1.1720 214.70 1.9857 pure 363.76 0.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 165.00

1 242.25 Mike Ota co 1.2450 241.30 2.9574 pure 573.20 0.00 0.00 260.00 0.00 260.00

2 242.25 Earl Evatt az 1.2114 229.30 1.4559 pure 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 181.75 Emanuel Baca tx 1.0756 181.00 1.9979 sm1 336.20 0.00 0.00 152.50 0.00 152.50

1 242.25 John Lynn III co 1.3094 264.00 1.8862 sm2 380.29 0.00 0.00 172.50 0.00 172.50

1 275.50 James Whitbread co 1.3010 260.50 2.1470 sm2 429.90 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00

1 165.25 Sam Iannetta co 1.0246 162.70 1.8743 smp 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

1 198.25 Robert Roberto co 1.1238 197.90 1.7840 smp 314.16 0.00 0.00 142.50 0.00 142.50

1 165.25 Trevor Rhiner co 1.0218 162.00 1.9120 teen 303.13 0.00 0.00 137.50 0.00 137.50

1 275.50 Billy Walsh nv 1.3402 275.00 1.9608 teen 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 198+ Alannah McTighe co 1.1408 204.20 1.3240 want 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

1 123.25 Krysti Hughes co 0.9000 115.50 1.3915 wm1 178.57 0.00 0.00 81.00 0.00 81.00

1 198+ Alannah McTighe co 1.1408 204.20 1.3240 wm2 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

1 123.25 Krysti Hughes co 0.9000 115.50 1.3915 wmp 178.57 0.00 0.00 81.00 0.00 81.00

1 165.25 Diana Waddell co 1.0190 161.40 1.0091 wmp 159.83 0.00 0.00 72.50 0.00 72.50

1 198+ Alannah McTighe co 1.1408 204.20 1.3240 wmp 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

1 198+ Alannah McTighe co 1.1408 204.20 1.3240 wpure 236.99 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 107.50

1 114.50 Heena Patel co 0.9000 114.50 1.1697 wsm1 148.81 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 67.50

1 132.25 Mary Cencich co 0.9340 130.60 0.9460 wsm2 132.28 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00

1 114.50 Heena Patel co 0.9000 114.50 1.1697 wsmp 148.81 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 67.50

1 97.50 Jessica Welton co 0.9000 92.20 0.4842 wteen 49.60 0.00 0.00 22.50 0.00 22.50

Page 1
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Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs.Curl-1Best-C Best SQ Best BPSub TlBest DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Ken Kaiser co 1.0246 163.30 1.6945 bpm1 270.06 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 122.50

1 242.25 William Hundley co 1.2394 238.70 1.9460 bpm1 374.78 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

1 275.50 Rick Geller co 1.3094 264.00 2.0229 bpm1 407.85 0.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 185.00

1 242.25 Earl Evatt az 1.2114 229.30 1.4559 bpm4 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 242.25 William Hundley co 1.2394 238.70 1.9460 bpmp 374.78 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 170.00

2 242.25 Earl Evatt az 1.2114 229.30 1.4559 bpmp 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 165.25 Sam Iannetta co 1.0246 162.70 1.8743 bpnat 297.62 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 135.00

1 242.25 Earl Evatt az 1.2114 229.30 1.4559 bpp 275.58 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

1 165.25 Ken Kaiser co 1.0246 163.30 0.9337 cm1 148.81 67.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.50

1 198.25 Jeremy Phillips co 1.1238 198.10 3.0953 dlint 545.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 247.50 247.50

1 165.25 Ken Kaiser co 1.0246 163.30 2.2132 dlm1 352.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 160.00

1 181.75 Fred Thrall co 1.0728 179.50 2.2729 dlm2 380.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 172.50 172.50

X 275.50 Harold Willis co 1.3346 272.60 -2.8602 dlmp -584.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 -265.00 -265.00

1 198.25 Jeremy Phillips co 1.1238 198.10 3.0953 dlpure 545.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 247.50 247.50

1 165.25 Ken Kaiser co 1.0246 163.30 4.8413 m1 771.61 67.50 0.00 122.50 160.00 350.00

1 198.25 John Lynn Jr. co 1.1238 198.20 3.0938 mp 545.64 65.00 0.00 117.50 65.00 247.50

1 198.25 Micah Miller co 1.1323 200.50 4.9490 pure 876.33 67.50 0.00 135.00 195.00 397.50

1 181.75 Fred Thrall co 1.0728 179.50 1.9105 sqm2 319.67 0.00 145.00 0.00 0.00 145.00

1 148.25 Ali Miller co 0.9623 141.40 1.2003 wbpint 176.37 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1 123.25 Krysti Hughes co 0.9000 115.50 1.3915 wbpm1 178.57 0.00 0.00 81.00 0.00 81.00

1 148.25 Ali Miller co 0.9623 141.40 1.2003 wbpnov 176.37 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1 114.50 Heena Patel co 0.9000 114.50 1.1697 wbppure 148.81 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 67.50

1 123.25 Krysti Hughes co 0.9000 115.50 1.3915 wbppure 178.57 0.00 0.00 81.00 0.00 81.00

1 148.25 Ali Miller co 0.9623 141.40 1.2003 wbppure 176.37 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 80.00

1 165.25 Diana Waddell co 1.0190 161.40 3.4240 wm1 542.33 46.00 0.00 72.50 127.50 246.00

Push Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs.Curl-1Best-C Best SQ Best BPSub TlBest DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Nate Reitfors co 1.0246 162.70 5.0327 hs 799.17 0.00 0.00 135.00 227.50 362.50

1 148.75 Chad Rohwer wy 0.9538 138.30 4.2192 jr 611.78 0.00 0.00 92.50 185.00 277.50

1 181.75 Larry Dennis co 1.0785 181.75 5.0693 m1 854.28 0.00 0.00 182.50 205.00 387.50

1 198.25 Richard Martinez co 1.1125 193.50 4.8482 m1 843.26 0.00 0.00 167.50 215.00 382.50

2 198.25 Richard Byars co 1.1068 191.50 4.5552 m1 788.14 0.00 0.00 152.50 205.00 357.50

1 220.25 Todd Campbell co 1.1748 215.80 5.3107 m1 975.54 0.00 0.00 170.00 272.50 442.50

1 242.25 Adrian Martinez co 1.2142 230.10 3.7517 m1 710.98 0.00 0.00 137.50 185.00 322.50

1 275.50 Scott McReynolds co 1.2954 259.00 4.9619 m1 992.07 0.00 0.00 172.50 277.50 450.00

1 220.25 James Ponzi co 1.1861 220.20 4.9875 m2 925.93 0.00 0.00 175.00 245.00 420.00

1 181.75 Larry Dennis co 1.0785 181.75 5.0693 m5 854.28 0.00 0.00 182.50 205.00 387.50

1 198.25 Leo Sanchez wy 1.0926 186.60 5.0989 nat 870.82 0.00 0.00 142.50 252.50 395.00

1 220.25 Todd Campbell co 1.1748 215.80 5.3107 nat 975.54 0.00 0.00 170.00 272.50 442.50

1 242.25 Rich Strang co 1.2254 234.00 4.1273 p+f 788.14 0.00 0.00 167.50 190.00 357.50

1 220.25 Curt McClanahan co 1.1776 216.70 5.1815 sm2 953.49 0.00 0.00 175.00 257.50 432.50

1 220.25 Mike Deavours co 1.1833 218.90 4.1711 teen 771.61 0.00 0.00 122.50 227.50 350.00

1 114.50 Heena Patel co 0.9000 114.50 3.2925 wsmp 418.87 0.00 0.00 67.50 122.50 190.00
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